AGENDA June 6, 2022

Ordinance 7-22 Third Reading

AN ORDINANCE TO APPROVE, ADOPT AND ENACT THE 2022 REPLACEMENT PAGES TO THE CODIFIED ORDINANCES: TO REPEAL ORDINANCES IN CONFLICT THEREWITH: TO PUBLISH THE ENACTMENT OF NEW MATTER: AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 8-22 Third Reading

ADOPTING AN ALTERNATIVE TAX BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO FOR THE FISCAL YEAR COMMENCING JANUARY 1, 2023, AND SUBMITTING COPIES OF SAME TO THE TRUMBULL COUNTY BUDGET COMMISSION

Ordinance 9-22 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE CO-NAMING OF JACKSON STREET FROM WEST LIBERTY STREET TO WEST PARK FOR CEREMONIAL PURPOSES AS "CORPORAL RICHARD CHOPPA MEMORIAL WAY"

Ordinance 10-22 Second Reading

CONSENT LEGISLATION FOR ODOT SYSTEMATIC SIGN UPGRADE PID NO. 110489 AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 12-22 First Reading

ADJUSTING WATER RATES CHARGED TO CONSUMERS <u>INSIDE</u> OF THE CORPORATION LIMITS OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Ordinance 13-22 First Reading

ADJUSTING WATER RATES CHARGED TO CONSUMERS <u>OUTSIDE</u> OF THE CORPORATION LIMITS OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Ordinance 14-22 First Reading

ADJUSTING ELECTRIC RATES CHARGED TO CONSUMERS OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Ordinance 15-22 First Reading

INCREASING THE WAGES OF THE HUBBARD CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT AUXILIARY UNIT TO FIFTEEN DOLLARS (\$15.00) PER HOUR WITH NO BENEFITS, NOT EXCEEDING THIRTY-TWO (32) HOURS PER WEEK PER OFFICER

Ordinance 16-22 First Reading

INCREASING COMPENSATION FOR THE FILE/DATA CLERKS AT THE HUBBARD CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT TO \$15.00 PER HOUR